
 2022 Tax Collectors

1.  Ashland Twp Edra (Lane) Byers 445 Byers Ln Knox PA 16232 814-797-2368 ashlandtwptc@gmail.com

2.  Beaver Twp Michelle Campbell 31 Knox Rd Knox PA 16232 814-797-5281 michcamp@atlanticbb.net

3.  Brady Twp Kina Fink PO Box 196 East Brady PA 16028 724-526-3356 harryfink@zoominternet.net

4.  Callensburg Boro Elaine Weeter 1640 S Reidsburg Rd New Bethlehem PA 16242 814-275-4556 eweeter@windstream.net

5.  Clarion Boro Carla Magrini 167 S 7th Ave Clarion PA 16214 814-226-5838 cjmagrini@gmail.com

6.  Clarion Twp Sheila Alcorn PO Box 30 Strattanville PA 16258 814-229-9675 smatwa99@gmail.com

7.  East Brady Boro Kina Fink PO Box 196 East Brady PA 16028 724-526-3356 harryfink@zoominternet.net

8.  Elk Twp Anita Lahr 427 Knight Town Rd Shippenville PA 16254 814-782-6477 elktaxcollector@gmail.com

9.  Foxburg Boro Thomas (Jerry) Marron PO Box 323 Foxburg PA 16036 724-659-4072 jlmarron@embarqmail.com

10.  Farmington Twp Nany Ochs PO Box 60 Lucinda PA 16235 814-744-6276 nsochs@live.com

11.  Hawthorn Boro Georgean Cyphert PO Box 64 Hawthorn PA 16230 814-365-5201 rgcph@windstream.net

12.  Highland Twp Nancy Kadunce 736 McCleary Rd - Ste 1 Clarion PA 16214 814-226-5405 bnkadunce@verizon.net

13.  Knox Boro Timmy Cochran 729 S Main St Knox PA 16232 814-221-9509 tcochran9509@gmail.com

14.  Knox Twp Linda Gatesman 947 Sunset Dr Lucinda PA 16235 814-226-7615 lgatesman@gmail.com

15.  Licking Twp Mendy Stewart 6720 Rte 58 Emlenton PA 16373 814-319-8452 mstewart6720@outlook.com

16.  Limestone Twp Donna Smith 889 Beatty Rd Strattanville PA 16258 814-379-3894 donnasmith111961@gmail.com

17.  Madison Twp Debra Johnson 940 Lawsonham Rd Rimersburg PA 16248 814-473-6476 bdjohnson2@windstream.net

18.  Millcreek Twp Vicki Johnson PO Box 13 Cooksburg PA 16217 814-764-3847 vickijohnsontaxes@gmail.com

19.  Monroe Twp Barbara Stahlman 14932 Rte 68 Sligo PA 16255 814-316-6071 bestahlmantax@gmail.com

20.  New Beth Boro Julie Evans 316 Washington St New Bethlehem PA 16242 814-275-4475 jude1222.je@gmail.com

21.  Paint Twp Karen Kahle 23220 Rte 66 Shippenville PA 16254 814-226-4266 karenfrog@csonline.net

22.  Perry Twp Jennifer Pollock 888 Pollock Ln Parker PA 16049 814-358-2557 perrytwptaxcollector@gmail.com

23.  Piney Twp Dee McGarrity 85 McEwen Rd Sligo PA 16255 814-745-2167 mcbrian85@comcast.net

24.  Porter Twp Elaine Weeter 1640 S Reidsburg Rd New Bethlehem PA 16242 814-275-4556 eweeter@windstream.net

25.  Redbank Twp Ronald Radaker 6112 Truittsburg Rd Fairmount City PA 16224 814-365-5974 redbanktwptc@gmail.com

26.  Richland Twp Jannie Shirey PO Box 201 Parker PA 16049 724-659-0131 nestles4u@aol.com

27.  Rimersburg Boro Valerie Hile PO Box 300 Rimersburg PA 16248 814-473-3301 lynn16248@yahoo.com

28.  Salem Twp Kimberly Wyman 3671 Rte 208 Knox PA 16232 814-797-2247 kjwyman70@yahoo.com

29.  Shippenville Boro Timmy Cochran 729 S Main St Shippenville PA 16254 814-221-9509 tcochran9509@gmail.com

30.  Sligo Boro Julie Raybuck 2011 Madison St Sligo PA 16255 814-221-8474 sligotaxcollector@gmail.com

31.  St. Petersburg Boro Sue Sheakley PO Box 307 St. Petersburg PA 16054 724-659-3876 sueann640@comcast.net

32.  Strattanville Boro Patricia Lewis PO Box 6 Strattanville PA 16258 814-764-5220 pjlewisobx@comcast.net

33.  Toby Twp Michele McKinney 6125 Cherry Run Rd Parker PA 16049 814-473-6475 mmmckinney83@gmail.com

34.  Washington Twp Beverly Burris PO Box 36 Marble PA 16334 814-354-2979 bburris@zoominternet.net
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